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CMS Plan Region  Liaison Name Phone Number  Email Address 

Ped-I-Care Provider Relations Pati Colvin  
Christine Davis  

(352) 627-9161  
(352) 627-9139  

peds-ics-providerapprovals-mailbox@peds.ufl.edu   

Ped-I-Care – Pensacola  
Escambia, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Walton  

Josh Brown  (850) 484-5040 Ext 1232  jbrown10@ufl.edu  

Ped-I-Care – Panama City  
Bay, Calhoun, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Washington  

Marty Johnson  (850) 872-4700,   X123  martyjohnson@ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Tallahassee  
Franklin, Gadsden, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison, Taylor, Wakulla  

Tiffany Krampota  (850) 487-2604, X164  tkrampota@ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Gainesville  
Alachua, Bradford, Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, Suwannee, Union  

Melissa Vendur  (352) 627-9209  mthivierge@ufl.edu   

Ped-I-Care – Ocala  
Citrus, Hernando, Lake, Marion, Sumter  

Melissa Vendur (352) 369-7863  mthivierge@ufl.edu   

Ped-I-Care – Daytona  
Flagler, Putnam, Volusia  

Megan Scherer (386) 238-4980, ext. 1111  mscherer@peds.ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Jacksonville  
Baker, Clay, Duval, Nassau, St Johns  

Misty Gladden 
 

(904) 798-4150  
 

mgladden@peds.ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Pinellas Park  
Pasco, Pinellas  

Christopher Turner (727) 217-7863 cturner6030@ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Lakeland  
Hardee, Highlands, Polk  

Tony Smith  (863) 413-3580, X141  tasmith97@ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Tampa  
Hillsborough  

Dale Brown  
 

(813) 396-9754 dalejbrown@ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Orlando  
Orange, Osceola, Seminole  

Shawma Cooley  (407) 858-5590  smcooley@ufl.edu    

Ped-I-Care – Viera  
Brevard  

Lynn Ozmet  (407) 858-5590  clighthill@ufl.edu     

CCP – South Region PCPs  
North & South Dade/Monroe  

Betsy Zamora  (954) 622-3233 
 

bzamora@ccpcares.org  

CCP – South Region Specialists  
North & South Dade/Monroe  

Rebecca Marlow  (954) 622-3317  
 

rmarlow@ccpcares.org 

CCP – Southeast Region PCPs  
North & South Broward  

Delmah Williams-Sands (954) 622-3316  
 

dwilliams@ccpcares.org   

CCP – Southeast Region Specialists  
North & South Broward  

Natacha Fontaine 
 

(954) 622-3319  
 

nfontaine@ccpcares.org   

CCP – Southeast Region PCPs  
Palm Beach/Indian River/ Martin/ Okeechobee/St. Lucie  

Natacha Fontaine (954) 622-3319  
 

nfontaine@ccpcares.org   

CCP – Southeast Region Specialists  
Palm Beach/Indian River/ Martin/ Okeechobee/St. Lucie  

Natacha Fontaine (954) 622-3319 
 

nfontaine@ccpcares.org   

CCP – Southwest Region PCPs  
Charlotte/Collier/Desoto/Glades/Hendry/Lee/ Manatee/Sarasota  

Natalia Penalver (954) 622-3308 
 

npenalver@ccpcares.org 

CCP – Southwest Region Specialists  
Charlotte/Collier/Desoto/Glades/Hendry/Lee/ Manatee/Sarasota 

Natalia Penalver (954) 622-3308 
 

npenalver@ccpcares.org 

 


